

Alief I.S.D.  
Report Of Financial Activity

FOR RESP AREA: \* Not Applicable

YEAR : 2018-19

PERIOD(s): September - November

	Original Budget	Transfers/ Adjustments	Adjusted Budget	Outstanding Encumbrances	To Date Actual	Remaining Balance
10 General Fund						
<u>RV Revenues</u>						
57 Local Revenues	178,227,069.00	272,776.94	178,499,845.94	0.00	598,063.50	177,901,782.44
58 State Revenues	238,185,636.00	0.00	238,185,636.00	0.00	99,856,628.00	138,329,008.00
59 Federal Revenues	<u>11,775,000.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>11,775,000.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>420,336.39</u>	<u>11,354,663.61</u>
RV Revenues	428,187,705.00	272,776.94	428,460,481.94	0.00	100,875,027.89	327,585,454.05
<u>XP Expenditures</u>						
11 Instruction	274,511,966.04	338,595.54	274,850,561.58	3,501,459.48	65,243,745.25	206,105,356.85
12 Library	5,162,651.35	14,055.15	5,176,706.50	58,332.89	1,248,316.39	3,870,057.22
13 Staff Development	5,046,095.92	85,148.13	5,131,244.05	98,526.80	1,200,145.96	3,832,571.29
21 Inst Leadership	5,330,312.80	-25,846.22	5,304,466.58	27,151.98	1,142,596.53	4,134,718.07
23 School Leadership	28,240,559.52	126,599.25	28,367,158.77	32,340.15	6,880,995.40	21,453,823.22
31 Counseling	20,197,692.60	47,355.35	20,245,047.95	1,168,055.52	5,460,536.14	13,616,456.29
32 Social Work	373,904.85	0.00	373,904.85	0.00	83,026.74	290,878.11
33 Health Services	6,122,867.14	659.00	6,123,526.14	325,984.02	1,667,516.42	4,130,025.70
34 Transportation	14,510,049.62	44,916.59	14,554,966.21	821,233.19	4,830,191.48	8,903,541.54
35 Food Services	187,500.00	0.00	187,500.00	0.00	31,343.42	156,156.58
36 Co-curr/extra-curr	4,872,764.08	70,344.30	4,943,108.38	210,688.53	1,006,553.38	3,725,866.47
41 General Administration	8,517,106.03	112,507.77	8,629,613.80	669,583.25	2,137,169.41	5,822,861.14
51 Maintenance	37,960,906.55	418,469.68	38,379,376.23	2,172,833.65	7,232,300.54	28,974,242.04
52 Security & Monitoring	6,788,517.53	66,686.66	6,855,204.19	44,094.11	1,705,899.50	5,105,210.58
53 Data Processing Services	3,554,612.27	4,623.00	3,559,235.27	12,778.20	842,229.23	2,704,227.84
61 Community Services	3,055,523.37	10,273.37	3,065,796.74	9,507.43	698,047.74	2,358,241.57
71 Debt Service	315,078.00	0.13	315,078.13	0.00	0.00	315,078.13
81 Facilities Acq & Const	896,296.94	0.00	896,296.94	21,850.00	222,386.34	652,060.60
93 Shared Svc Arrangement	676,500.00	0.00	676,500.00	676,500.00	0.00	0.00
95 Payment To JJAEP	316,800.00	0.00	316,800.00	0.00	0.00	316,800.00
99 Other Intergovernmental Charge	<u>1,550,000.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>1,550,000.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>372,353.00</u>	<u>1,177,647.00</u>
XP Expenditures	<u>428,187,704.61</u>	<u>1,314,387.70</u>	<u>429,502,092.31</u>	<u>9,850,919.20</u>	<u>102,005,352.87</u>	<u>317,645,820.24</u>
10 General Fund	0.39	-1,041,610.76	-1,041,610.37	-9,850,919.20	-1,130,324.98	9,939,633.81

Alief I.S.D.  
Report Of Financial Activity

FOR RESP AREA: \* Not Applicable

YEAR : 2018-19

PERIOD(s): September - November

	Original Budget	Transfers/ Adjustments	Adjusted Budget	Outstanding Encumbrances	To Date Actual	Remaining Balance
20 Special Revenue						
RV Revenues						
57 Local Revenues	2,650,000.00	3,356,823.10	6,006,823.10	45.25	611,345.93	5,395,522.42
58 State Revenues	160,000.00	9,003,073.97	9,163,073.97	0.00	40,931.97	9,122,142.00
59 Federal Revenues	<u>25,500,000.00</u>	<u>48,488,008.69</u>	<u>73,988,008.69</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>6,003,356.19</u>	<u>67,984,652.50</u>
RV Revenues	28,310,000.00	60,847,905.76	89,157,905.76	45.25	6,655,634.09	82,502,316.92
XP Expenditures						
11 Instruction	0.00	45,758,143.53	45,758,143.53	2,437,873.87	5,818,224.11	37,502,045.55
12 Library	0.00	266,601.91	266,601.91	78,293.82	56,934.57	131,373.52
13 Staff Development	0.00	6,020,659.45	6,020,659.45	407,955.76	1,184,807.82	4,427,895.87
21 Inst Leadership	0.00	1,058,780.41	1,058,780.41	983.66	264,870.13	792,926.62
23 School Leadership	0.00	325,498.06	325,498.06	1,385.51	29,968.50	294,144.05
31 Counseling	0.00	765,114.51	765,114.51	11,621.91	154,089.74	599,402.86
32 Social Work	0.00	422,535.79	422,535.79	47.52	104,501.54	317,986.73
33 Health Services	0.00	183,959.96	183,959.96	0.00	17,980.00	165,979.96
35 Food Services	27,610,000.00	338,406.75	27,948,406.75	543,785.69	7,603,594.96	19,801,026.10
36 Co-curr/extra-curr	0.00	5,128,421.94	5,128,421.94	69,660.07	327,280.16	4,731,481.71
41 General Administration	0.00	356.69	356.69	12.75	22.56	321.38
51 Maintenance	0.00	28,264.50	28,264.50	0.00	28,264.50	0.00
52 Security & Monitoring	0.00	60,117.20	60,117.20	0.00	60,117.20	0.00
61 Community Services	0.00	827,144.65	827,144.65	42,191.88	102,038.00	682,914.77
81 Facilities Acq & Const	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>
XP Expenditures	<u>27,610,000.00</u>	<u>61,184,005.35</u>	<u>88,794,005.35</u>	<u>3,593,812.44</u>	<u>15,752,693.79</u>	<u>69,447,499.12</u>
20 Special Revenue	700,000.00	-336,099.59	363,900.41	-3,593,857.69	-9,097,059.70	13,054,817.80

Alief I.S.D.  
Report Of Financial Activity

FOR RESP AREA: \* Not Applicable

YEAR : 2018-19

PERIOD(s): September - November

	Original Budget	Transfers/ Adjustments	Adjusted Budget	Outstanding Encumbrances	To Date Actual	Remaining Balance
50 Debt Service						
RV Revenues						
57 Local Revenues	31,843,030.00	0.00	31,843,030.00	0.00	-62,742.00	31,905,772.00
59 Federal Revenues	<u>804,000.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>804,000.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>804,000.00</u>
RV Revenues	32,647,030.00	0.00	32,647,030.00	0.00	-62,742.00	32,709,772.00
XP Expenditures						
71 Debt Service	<u>33,301,030.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>33,301,030.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>6,223.91</u>	<u>33,294,806.09</u>
XP Expenditures	<u>33,301,030.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>33,301,030.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>6,223.91</u>	<u>33,294,806.09</u>
50 Debt Service	-654,000.00	0.00	-654,000.00	0.00	-68,965.91	-585,034.09

Alief I.S.D.  
Report Of Financial Activity

FOR RESP AREA: \* Not Applicable

YEAR : 2018-19

PERIOD(s): September - November

	Original Budget	Transfers/ Adjustments	Adjusted Budget	Outstanding Encumbrances	To Date Actual	Remaining Balance
60 Capital Projects						
RV Revenues						
57 Local Revenues	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	147,754.51	-147,754.51
RV Revenues	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	147,754.51	-147,754.51
XP Expenditures						
53 Data Processing Services	79,000.00	0.00	79,000.00	0.00	0.00	79,000.00
81 Facilities Acq & Const	<u>57,580,626.95</u>	<u>-0.00</u>	<u>57,580,626.95</u>	<u>5,984,486.17</u>	<u>9,064,469.14</u>	<u>42,531,671.64</u>
XP Expenditures	<u>57,659,626.95</u>	<u>-0.00</u>	<u>57,659,626.95</u>	<u>5,984,486.17</u>	<u>9,064,469.14</u>	<u>42,610,671.64</u>
60 Capital Projects	-57,659,626.95	0.00	-57,659,626.95	-5,984,486.17	-8,916,714.63	-42,758,426.15